July 31
August 7
August 13
August 14
August 20

August 28
September 4
September 11
September 18
September 25
October 2
October 9
October 16
October 23
October 30

August 24
August 31
September 7
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5
October 12
October 19
October 26

Morristown Hamblen High School West

2020 Varsity Football Schedule

Scrimmage- South Doyle
Scrimmage- Grace
Scrimmage-

Jamboree

Morristown East

(Citizen Tribune Kickoff Classic)
William Blount

Jefferson County
Cherokee (Homecoming)
Farragut

Open

Carter

Science Hill
Dobyns-Bennett

Bearden (Senior Night)
Hardin Valley

TBA
Home

TBA

Away

Away
Home
Home

Away

Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Morristown Hamblen High School West
2020 Junior Varsity Football Schedule

East

Elizabethton

Jefferson County

Cherokee

HVA

Christian Academy of Knoxville
Greeneville

Science Hill

Dobyns- Bennett

Bearden

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

Home

6:00
6:00

7:00

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30



